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Name

Simpson-Torres, Deirdra

Stewart, Keith L.
Sullivan, Michael R.
Thornton, Maurice D.
Wexler, Philip R.
Williams, Steven A.
Wolak, Elizabeth E.
Acevedo, Clarissa
Allen, LaJeune R.
Carter, Michael A.
Cole, Craig D.
Dobek, Christopher
Drell, Robert A.

Eichelberger, Ralph J.

Feltman, David F.
Golab, John A.
Hackett, Patrick K.
Hugh, Steven L.
Kernan, William E.
Kwasinski, Mark
Martin, Barbara A.
Martinez, Brian K.
Michels, Stephen R.
Murphy, Susan E.
Pagan, Robert
Pyles, Paul L.
Rooks, Michael
Ruggiero, Kenneth T.
Spedale, Joseph A.
Torres, Roy F.

Williams-Handley, Lisa D.

Berry, Joe E.

Davis, Darrell Q.
Martin, Steven J.
Parker, Angela K.
Sonley, John W.
Sparano, Frederick K.

O'Donnell, Christine M.

Vujic, Milan
Mejia, Anthony
Abrams, Henry L.
Bernard, Brian G.
Clepp, Kathy A.
Cyhaniuk, Brazilio
Deacy, Thomas M.
Dunn, 111, George M.
English, Declan J.
Ferrer, Ramon
Fudacz, Jane A.
Garcia, Feliciana
Gonzalez, Jose A.
Hooker, Walter S.
Johnson, Karen L.
Jones, Gregory M .
Kappel, William A.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
FTO
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
ET
Detective
Officer
Detective
Sergeant

Dist.

543
007
001
189
630
025
610
018
192
701
018
019
002
620
610
009
620
018
630
011
012
620
024
001
025
018
610
001
015
012
022
006
050
002
001
002
630
016
004
009
050
701
171
701
193
025
010
010
008
012
277
050
016
610
167

Yrs
21
25
21
29
21
21
29
30
30
29
29

20
34
30
26
30
34
29
30
22
25
30
30
21
21
30

24
30
21
30
25
26
25
30
30
20
30
25
30
28
31
20
31
26
26
26
25
20
20
26
16
30
29



Killackey, Kristen M. Detective 630
Kronkowski, Frank W. Officer 017
Markoshan, Dean R. Officer 022
McLinn, Virginia D. Officer 608
Mendoza, David T. Sergeant 012
Olijnyk, Bohdan Sergeant 025 33
Oskavarek, Joseph C. Officer 010
Price, Ralph M.  Captain 114 34
Puhar, Dusan Officer 192 29
Richards, Mark S. Sergeant 003 29
Rodriguez, Jesse R. Officer 008
Snelling, Broderick J. Officer 376
Threatt, Keith B. Officer 001 23
Villarreal, Stephen A. Officer 017
Walsh, Michael P. Lieutenant 012
Walsh, Vincent J. Sergeant 171 28
Ware, Brenda D. Officer DPR 23
Wesselhoff, Mark E. Officer 311
Alexander, Conrad E. Detective

Allen, Deborah A. Officer 015 20
Allen, Denotra  Officer 002 25
Banister, Earl Officer 002 22
Brown, Clectrice Officer 145 25
Cleary, Michael P.Officer 050 30
Comiskey, Kelly P. Evidence Technician
DiMalanta, Rene E. Officer 025
Doig, Katherine M. Officer 001
Evans, James M. Detective 079
Fernandez, Blanca A. Officer 051
Friel, David R.  Sergeant 177 34
Gomolski, Terrence M. Officer 012
Gonzalez, Oscar Officer DPR 21
Greco, Philip A. Detective 630
Joritz, David A. Detective 610
McWilliams, Brendan P.  Officer 007
Murphy, Velva J. Officer DPR 22
Myers, Roland L. Officer DPR 31
Nelson, Shirley A. Officer 701 21
O'Shea, Dennis J. Officer 189 35
Reed, Larry Officer DPR 26
Rolewicz, Catherine M. Detective

Singleton, Lonnie E. Officer 011
Staggers, Alvin  Officer 145 25
Swanson, Michael A. Officer 019
Tirado, Roberto  Officer 019 25
Almazan, Alejandro Detective

Blasczyk, James S. Officer 008
Carone, Eugene F. Detective 610
Carroll, Christine M. Officer 001
Conway, Keith E. Officer 005 30
Corcoran, Timothy J. Officer DPR
Coughlin, Richard P. Officer 701
DeGasso, Robert S. Officer 022
Ephraim, Michael K. Officer 051
Foss, Thomas P. Officer DPR 30
Fujara, Robert T. Detective 630
Hitz, Joni M. Officer DPR 21
Hofer, Robert L. Officer 050 29
Howe, Mark A.  Detective 630

31
22
26
21
31

25

28
21

34
34

20
610 21

277
22
20
30

34

22
31
21

610 21
29

21

620 26
21
31
25

35
30
18
35

30

30

29



Jones, Joyce A.  Detective

Korbas, Dean R. Officer
Lopez, Monica N. Officer
Macchiaroli, Debbie L.

Maniates, Chris C.Sergeant

Mathews, Rodney S.
Mickens, Melvin R.
Miller, BenitaJ. Officer
Murlasits, Eileen M.
Nathaniel, Allen W.
Naughton, Michael P.
O'Boyle, Thomas P.
O'Donnell, John J. Officer
Osuna, Vincent P. Officer
Parker, Anthony H.
Pasqua, Patrick M.Officer
Reiner, Robert W. Officer
Reyes, Ricardo  Officer
Salcedo, Maria E. Officer
Sanchez, Robert W.
Shaw, Joseph H. Officer
Stephens, Craig  Officer
Swoboda, Janet L. Officer
Thomas, Darlene Officer
Triantafillo, George
Wallace, Lisa A. Officer
Wong, Benny Officer
Zoldan, Anton J. Officer

022

012
Officer

630
Officer
Officer

002
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer

189

193
Officer

022

DPR

012

003
Officer

022

050

050

015
Detective

189

018

015

610
20
20
019
26
171
003
30
008

341

21
007
18
22
24
29
009
24
30

22
26

22
18

30

29

25
27

20
610 34
630 29

25

25

630 25



